

Vendors						
Item	Description	Apple Specialties, Inc.	Crest Good	Ferguson Enterprises	Noland Co/ Win Supply	BT Plumbing
4834	CENTRAL BRASS FIXTURES & FAUCETS	32%	30%	No Bid	30%	No Bid
4835	CENTRAL BRASS REPAIR PARTS	32%	30%	No Bid	30%	No Bid
4839	CHICAGO FAUCET & FIXTURES	46%	25%	45%	40%	No Bid
4840	CHICAGO FAUCET REPAIR PARTS	46%	25%	40%	40%	No Bid
4842	COPPER FITTINGS WROT PRESSURE TYPE, NIBCO OR ELKHART	No Bid	No Bid	85%	50%	80%
4844	COPPER PIPE TYPE L	No Bid	No Bid	62%	60%	No Bid
4849	DELTA FIXTURES & FAUCETS	No Bid	No Bid	42%	41%	No Bid
4850	DELTA REPAIR PARTS	No Bid	No Bid	41%	41%	No Bid
4854	ELKAY FIXTURES & FAUCETS	38%	No Bid	55%	40%	37.50%
4855	ELKAY REPAIR PARTS	38%	25%	45%	40%	37.50%
4858	FLUID MASTER REPAIR PARTS	25%	No Bid	50%	20%	No Bid
4869	INSINKERATOR GARBAGE DISPOSAL & FIXTURES	No Bid	No Bid	25%	41%	No Bid

4875	JOSAM REPAIR PARTS	No Bid	No Bid	85%	60%	No Bid
4876	KOHLER FIXTURES	No Bid	No Bid	42%	No Bid	No Bid
4879	LEONARD REPAIR PARTS	15%	10%	25%	5%	No Bid
4883	POWERS REPAIR PARTS	21%	5%	25%	25%	No Bid
4888	PVC PIPE & FITTINGS DWV SCHEDULE 40,AS CHARLOTTE	No Bid	No Bid	90%	75%	No Bid
4892	RIGID EQUIPMENT	No Bid	No Bid	25%	15%	No Bid
4895	A O SMITH COMMERCIAL WATER HEATERS	No Bid	No Bid		0.00%	No Bid
4896	A O SMITH REPAIR PARTS	No Bid	No Bid	25%	40%	25%
4899	SPEAKMAN REPAIR PARTS	24%	25%	30%	30%	No Bid
4905	T & S REPAIR PARTS	31%	30%	40%	42%	No Bid
4906	T & S BRASS FIXTURES & FAUCETS	31%	28%	40%	42%	No Bid
4907	HALSEY TAYLOR FIXTURES	38%	No Bid	42%	40%	38.50%
4908	HALSEY TAYLOR REPAIR PARTS	38%	25%	40%	40%	37.50%
4914	WATTS FIXTURES	No Bid	No Bid	42%	42%	No Bid

4915	WATTS REPAIR PARTS	No Bid	No Bid	45%	42%	40%
4918	WOODFORD FIXTURES	No Bid	No Bid	30%	33%	No Bid
4919	WOODFORD REPAIR PARTS	No Bid	No Bid	30%	33%	No Bid
4920	ZURN FIXTURES	35%	No Bid	60%	50%	No Bid
4921	ZURN REPAIR PARTS	41%	30%	60%	25%	No Bid
4935	MILWAULKEE TOOLS	No Bid	No Bid	42%	40%	No Bid
4943	LITTLE GIANT SUMP/SEWAGE PUMPS	No Bid	No Bid	40%	No Bid	No Bid
25977	SLOAN REPAIR PARTS	49%	33%	45%	47%	37.50%
25978	SLOAN FIXTURES	41%	5%	45%	42%	37.50%
28838	GUARDIAN EQ. PRODUCTS (EM. EYE WASH & SHOWER EQ.)	22%	15%	30%	25%	No Bid
28839	GUARDIAN REPAIR PARTS	22%	15%	30%	25%	No Bid
28840	MOEN FIXTURES/FAUCETS	No Bid	20%	45%	40%	No Bid
28841	MOEN REPAIR PARTS	No Bid	20%	45%	40%	No Bid
28849	WATER SAVER REPAIR PARTS	No Bid	No Bid	25%	10%	No Bid

34034	BRADLEY WASH REPAIR PARTS	5%	No Bid	18%	10%	No Bid
38012	STATE COMMERCIAL WATER HEATERS	No Bid	No Bid	55%	No Bid	No Bid
39976	PROGRESS COPPER FITTINGS	No Bid	No Bid	58%	42%	55%
41683	PROPRESS FITTINGS	No Bid	No Bid	68%	42%	55%
41684	MILWALKEE PARTS	No Bid	No Bid	42%	40%	No Bid
41685	MEYERS SUMP/SEWAGE PUMPS	No Bid	No Bid	25%	40%	No Bid
44783	OASIS FIXTURES	No Bid	No Bid	58%	30%	No Bid
44784	OASIS REPAIR PARTS	No Bid	25%	58%	30%	No Bid
44785	TOILETS/ URINALS/ SINKS	No Bid	No Bid	65%	45%	No Bid
44786	TOILET SEATS (SOFT CLOSURE)	No Bid	No Bid	65%	40%	No Bid
44789	SIMMONS REPAIR PARTS	31%	10%	32%	30%	No Bid
44790	ASCO SOLENOID VALVES	No Bid	No Bid	25%	30%	No Bid
44791	LAWLER MIXING VALVES	12%	10%	25%	20%	No Bid
44792	MEGAPRESS FITTINGS	No Bid	No Bid	48%	45%	50%